

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 2959 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Present Ms. Medha Pande, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Present Mr. Rajat Mittal, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>2. Counsel for the petitioners seeks and is granted four weeks time to file reply/objection to the Stay Vacation Application (<i>IA No. 02 of 2024</i>).</p> <p>3. List this matter on 10.07.2024.</p> <p>4. Interim order dated 31.10.2023 to continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 01.04.2024</p> <p>Akash</p>