

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2959 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> None appears for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. Rajat Mittal, learned counsel for the respondent (appeared through V.C.).</p> <p>3. The matter is being mentioned by learned counsel for the respondent after taking consent from the petitioners' counsel.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the respondent seeks adjournment on the ground that due to some personal difficulty he is out of town.</p> <p>5. At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list on 10.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 07.11.2025</p> <p>AK</p>